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HASPEL 40+2M SLANG @10MM
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Additional Information

EAN Code

Artikelnummer
Binnendiameter slang (mm)
Buitendiameter slang (mm)
Diameter

Lengte

Materiaal haspel

Materiaal slang

Merk

Gemiddeld

Haspel open of gesloten

8057685927919
ZC-8922

10 mm

14 mm

@10x14 mm

42 meter

Aluminium

KPU

Zeca

Lucht, Stikstof, Water

open
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